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326 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Fourth

Plymouth

District

Marshfield

.

Scituate
TOTALS...,

Fourth

Plymouth

District

Marshfield
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Scituate
Pet. 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary
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Fifth

Plymouth

District

Hanover..
Norwell ...

Rockland

.

TOTALS.

Fifth

Plymouth

District

Hanover
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Norwell
Pet. 1.

2.

3.

Rockland
Pet. 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary



328 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998
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Seventh

Plymouth

District

Abington
East Bridgewater

.

Whitman
TOTALS

Seventh

Plymouth

District

Abington
Pet. 1

2
3
4

East Bridgewater
Pet. 1

2
3

Whitman
Pet. 1

2
3
4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

ss



330 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Eighth

Plymouth

District

Bridgewater

.

Easton
Halifax
Rajmham
TOTALS

Eighth

Plymouth

District

Bridgewater
Pet. 1 ...

3...

4...

5...

6...

Easton
Pet. 2B...

3...

6...

Halifax
Pet. 1...

Raynham
Pet. 1...

2...

3...

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Ninth

Plymouth

District

BROCKTON.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

an

2,235
2,235

14
14

395
395

State Election

2,644
2,644

Republ]



332 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998
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Eleventh

Plymouth

District

BROCKTON.
Easton
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

e



334 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Twelfth

Plymouth

District

Carver
Halifax
Kingston ,

Middleborough
Plymouth

Plympton
TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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First

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
REVERE

.

TOTALS.

Democratic Primary

2,515
113

2,628

State Election

2,167



336 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Second

Suffolk

District

BOSTON....
CHELSEA

.

TOTALS....

Second

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 2 Pet. 1..

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

CHELSEA
Wd. 1 Pet. 1..

2.
Wd. 2 Pet. 1..

2.
Wd. 4 Pet. 1..

2.
Wd. 5 Pet. 1..

2.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

OS

o

2,059
1,911
3,970

State Election

a
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998

Fourth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
TOTALS.

Fourth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 6 Pet. 1..

2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Wd. 7 Pet. 1..

2.

3.
4.

5.
6.
7.

8.
9.

Wd. 8 Pet. 6..

Wd. 13 Pet. 3..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



1998 State Representative in General Court 339

Fifth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON.
TOTALS.

BOSTON
Wd. 7 Pet. 10..

Wd. 8 Pet. 5..

7.
Wd. 12 Pet. 4 .

6.
Wd. 13 Pet. 1..

2.
4.
5.
6.

Wd. 14 Pet. 4..

6.
Wd. 15 Pet. 1..

2.

3.
4.
5.
7.

8.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary
•3
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

1998
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Seventh

Siiffolk

District

BOSTON.
TOTALS.

Seventh

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 4 Pet. 8..

9.
10.

Wd. 8 Pet. 4..

Wd. 9 Pet. 4..

5.
Wd. 11 Pet. 1..

Wd. 12 Pet. 1..

2.
3.
5.
8.
9.

Wd. 14 Pet. 1..

3.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,187
2,187

State Election

.SnS

215
98
87
70

256
450
218
350
512
255
242
181
254
329
254

3,771

3,056
3,056

Republican Primary


